%

BAY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

GARDEN STATE COUNCIL

Class Schedule

RSR Summer Camp: 1-6701-711-21
07-10-2022 12:00 PM

Camp Roosevelt Summer Camp 2022: Week 3 at Roosevelt Scout Reservation

Jul 10 Week 3

Class Nbr

RSR1
RSR2
RSR3
RSR4
RSR43

RSR5
RSR6
RSR39
RSR8
RSR9
RSR11

RSR12
RSR13
RSR15
RSR16
RSR17
RSR18
RSR19
RSR20
RSR21
RSR22
RSR40
RSR23
RSR24
RSR25
RSR26
RSR26
RSR27
RSR29
RSR28
RSR46

RSR30
RSR31
RSR32
RSR45
RSR33
RSR34
RSR41

AB,CDE

Class Title

Archery
Astronomy
ATV

Basketry

BSA Stand Up
Paddleboarding
Camping
Canoeing
Chess
Communication
Cooking
Emergency Preparedness

Environmental Science
Fire Safety, Traffic Safety
First Aid

Fishing

Forestry

Geocaching

Kayaking

Leatherwork

Lifesaving

Mammal Study

Music

Nature

Oceanography
Orienteering

Pioneering

Pioneering

Reptile and Amphibian Study
Rifle Shooting

Robotics

Rough Riders First Year
Program

Rowing

Shotgun Shooting
Small-Boat Sailing
Snorkeling BSA

Soil and Water Conservation
Space Exploration
Sports

Days

MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR

MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR

MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWRF
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR

MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR

Fee  Period 1 Merit Period 2 Merit
9:45 AM

8:45 AM
A
A
A
A B
A
A
A B
A
A
A B
A B
A
A B
A
A
A
A B
A

... indicates the starting period for the class being offered

Scouts BSA Summer Camp (Scheduled Classes)
Period 3 Merit Period 4 Merit Period 5 Merit

10:45 AM 2:30 PM

1:30 PM
A B B
B C D
B
A
A B
E C D
A B
B C D
A B
A
A
A B
B
A B
B
A B
A
A
A
A
B
C D E
B
A
B
C D E
B A
A
A B
A B
A

Period 6 Merit
3:30 PM

Evening Addl Info

7:00 PM

Campfire
8:00 PM

Campfire
9:00 PM
Addl Info

A Addl Info
Min age: 14

Addl Info

B Addl Info

Addl Info

Addl Info

A Addl Info
Addl Info

Addl Info

Min rank: First Class

Addl Info

Addl Info

Addl Info

Addl Info

Addl Info

Addl Info

A Addl Info
C Addl Info
Addl Info

Addl Info

A Addl Info
A Addl Info
B Addl Info
Addl Info

Addl Info

A Addl Info
Addl Info
Addl Info
F Addl Info
Addl Info

Addl Info
Addl Info
B Addl Info

Addl Info
Addl Info
Addl Info

Black
Pug
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BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

GARDEN STATE COUNCIL

Class Schedule
Camp Roosevelt Summer Camp 2022: Week 3 at Roosevelt Scout Reservation

RSR Summer Camp: 1-6701-711-21
07-10-2022 12:00 PM

Jul 10 Week 3

Class Nbr

RSR35
RSR36
RSR37
RSR38
RSR47

Class Title

Swimming

Weather
Wilderness Survival
Wood Carving
Woodwork

Days

MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR

Scouts BSA Summer Camp (Scheduled Classes)

Fee  Period 1 Merit Period 2 Merit Period 3 Merit Period 4 Merit Period 5 Merit Period 6 Merit Evening Campfire
8:45 AM 9:45 AM 10:45 AM 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 3:30 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM
A B C D E
A
A
A B
A

A,B,C,D,E... indicates the starting period for the class being offered

Campfire Addl Info

9:00 PM
Addl Info
Addl Info
Addl Info
Addl Info

Black
Pug
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